
GARA SOCIALE U.S. ALDO MORO  28 APRILE 2024
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N. 
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ale COGNOME NOME tempo

1 6 5 DI LENA DAVIDE 39,97 1 5 MORI KATIA 4 5 DIACONITA DAN

2 18 9 FILIPUZZI FILIPPO 41,62 2 9 SALON LEONARDO 5 9 CIMADOR NATASCIA

3 19 4 CROSILLA ALBERTO 48,58 11 4 DI RONCO FRANCESCO 1 4 ROMANIN PAOLA

4 22 15 SERRA ARMANDO 44,42 7 15 UNFER SIMONE 2 15 LACCANIA MARTINA

5 24 2 BASSO SEBASTIANO 43,40 6 2 SELETTO JAZMIN 12 2 STRAULINO CARLOTTA

6 25 1 AGNOLETTI PIER PAOLO 51,55 16 1 CAPELLINI STEFANO 7 1 MARTIN ALESSIA

7 27 3 BASSO SOFIA 42,90 5 3 CAPELLINI RICCARDO 14 3 CACITTI GIORGIA

8 27 12 DALLA TORRE EDO 42,40 4 12 IOB MASSIMILIANO 11 12 FLORA MARIA TERESA

9 27 13 MATIZ DIEGO 48,55 10 13 DI CENTA LUCA 8 13 STRAULINO GIOELE

10 30 6 DI RONCO GIULIA 50,53 15 6 DI RONCO FILIPPO 10 6 MAINARDIS GRETA

11 30 7 DI RONCO TIZIANA 49,94 12 7 SALON LAVINIA 15 7 CACITTI THOMAS

12 30 14 MISSANA ALESSANDRO 50,32 14 14 MORI GESSICA 6 14 VECILE MICHELA

13 30 17 DI RONCO GLAUCO 46,31 9 17 TARUSSIO WALTER 17 17 MAIDARDIS ALEX

14 31 11 LOLLO 50,16 13 11 FERIGO ELIO 3 11 DIACONITA DIANA

15 32 10 BILLIANI ILARIA 42,19 3 10 IOB LAURA 13 10 MAINARDIS ARMIN

16 34 8 FILIPUZZI ANTONIO 44,79 8 8 IOB BEATRICE 9 8 MARTIN ASIA

17 47 16 GALLINO GIANPIETRO 60,04 17 16 BOZ GEMMA 16 16 GARCIA ROSY

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0
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gara sci alpino gara sci fondo gara corsa



CLASSIFICHE PER SINGOLA GARA
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N.  
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ale COGNOME NOME tempo

piazz

am.

N. 

pettor

ale COGNOME NOME tempo

piazz

am.

N. 

pettor

ale COGNOME NOME tempo

5 DI LENA DAVIDE 39,97 1

9 FILIPUZZI FILIPPO 41,62 2

10 FILIPUZZI NICOLO' 42,19 3

12 DALLA TORRE EDO 42,40 4

3 BASSO SOFIA 42,90 5

2 BASSO SEBASTIANO 43,40 6

15 SERRA ARMANDO 44,42 7

8 FILIPUZZI ANTONIO 44,79 8

17 DI RONCO GLAUCO 46,31 9

13 MATIZ DIEGO 48,55 10

4 CROSILLA ALBERTO 48,58 11

7 DI RONCO TIZIANA 49,94 12

11 LOLLO 50,16 13

14 MISSANA ALESSANDRO 50,32 14

6 DI RONCO GIULIA 50,53 15

1 AGNOLETTI PIER PAOLO 51,55 16

16 GALLINO GIANPIETRO 60,04 17

gara sci alpino gara sci fondo gara corsa
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